KISII UNIVERSITY

FEES STRUCTURE FOR CLUSTER 1

CAMPUS: MAIN CAMPUS ; STUDY MODE: Fulltime/ Regular/ Day
ACCOUNT AMOUNT
STAGE : YEAR 1
SESSION : SEMESTER 1
Activity Fees 1,000.00
Caution Money 2,000.00
ICT Fee 5,000.00
Examination Fees 6,000.00
Library 2,000.00
Material Development 3,000.00
Medical Fees 2,000.00
Annual Registration Fees 2,000.00
Student ID 700.00
Student Union 400.00
KUCCPS Placement Levy 1,500.00
CUE Quality Assurance Levy 1,000.00
Tuition Fees 8,000.00
SESSION SUB TOTAL: 34,600.00
SESSION : SEMESTER 2
Tuition Fees 8,000.00
SESSION SUB TOTAL: 8,000.00
STAGE : YEAR 2
SESSION : SEMESTER 1
Activity Fees 1,000.00
Computer Fee 2,000.00
Examination Fees 3,000.00
Library 2,000.00
Material Development 3,000.00
Medical Fees 2,000.00
Registration Fees 1,000.00
Student Union 400.00
Tuition Fees 8,000.00
SESSION SUB TOTAL: 22,400.00
SESSION : SEMESTER 2
Tuition Fees 8,000.00
SESSION SUB TOTAL: 8,000.00
STAGE : YEAR 3
SESSION : SEMESTER 1
Activity Fees 1,000.00
Computer Fee 2,000.00
Examination Fees 3,000.00
Library 2,000.00




Material Development

3,000.00

Medical Fees 2,000.00
Registration Fees 1,000.00
Student Union 400.00
Tuition Fees 8,000.00
SESSION SUB TOTAL: 22,400.00
SESSION : SEMESTER 2
Tuition Fees 8,000.00
SESSION SUB TOTAL: 8,000.00
STAGE : YEAR 4
SESSION : SEMESTER 1
Activity Fees 1,000.00
Examination Fees 3,000.00
Library 2,000.00
Material Development 3,000.00
Medical Fees 2,000.00
Registration Fees 1,000.00
Student Union 400.00
Tuition Fees 8,000.00
SESSION SUB TOTAL: 20,400.00
SESSION : SEMESTER 2
Tuition Fees 8,000.00
SESSION SUB TOTAL: 8,000.00




